

**IFB-15-065 In-Flow Abatement Services
Bid Tabulation Sheet**

				Altair Environmental Group		USSI, LLC	
#	Description	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
2	Indemnification	1	L.S.	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
3	General Requirements, Bonds, & Permits	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
4	Maintenance of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
5	Smoke Testing & Report Preparation	160,000	L.F.	\$ 0.24	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 0.23	\$ 36,800.00
6	Seal Manhole Chimneys	801	EA.	\$ 320.00	\$ 256,320.00	\$ 295.77	\$ 236,911.77
7	Insert Dishes into Manholes	801	EA.	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,060.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 24,430.50
8	Replace Cleanout Caps	675	EA.	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,687.50
9	Install Cleanout Plugs	675	EA.	\$ 85.00	\$ 57,375.00	\$ 68.12	\$ 45,981.00
10	LS Basin Report	8	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,003.77	\$ 24,030.16
	Total Base Bid				\$ 435,600.00		\$ 369,844.93

Note:

Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers received as of the stated opening date and time. All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late. **Boxed total price indicates apparent low bidder subject to evaluation and review before an intent to award is made.**